Date

12/12/
14
12/19/
14

01/09/
15

01/16/
15

01/23/
15
01/30/
15
02/06/

15

02/13/
15

02/20/
15

02/27/
15

02/27/
15

N

Games for Sharks - Blue, Junior Varsity - Friday

Time

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

Last Updated on May 11, 2024

Away Team

Sharks - Blue
Sharks - Blue
Sharks - Blue
Sharks - Blue
Sharks - Blue
Sharks - Blue
Sharks - Blue
Sharks - Blue

Clarksville Camels

Columbia Ravens 6th

Sharks - Blue

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

44
30
40
59
31
43
33

61

Home Team

Ellicott Mills
Baltimore Supreme
Folly Quarter
Bolt 240
Baltimore Bombers
S Carroll 7th
C MD Shockers
Mt View
Sharks - Blue
Sharks - Blue

Burleigh Manor

Hom
e
Scor
e
42
45
38
56
56
49
22
39
48
42

14

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win



